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CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S0258/1 ABIYA JUSTINE KWELUKILWA F

S0258/2 AISHA SELEMAN RAJAB F

S0258/3 AMINA SHABAN KIMU F

S0258/4 ANETH NJUNDE WEST F

S0258/5 ANITHA ALEX MANASE F

S0258/6 ANJELINA KEKISHA ADELI F

S0258/7 BETH BENEZETH JOAN F

S0258/8 DOREEN DEODON ADRIAN F

S0258/9 EMMY JUMA CHARLES F

S0258/10 EVETHER AJUNA CYLIVIN F

S0258/11 FLORA AJUNA FROLIAN F
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27

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

BARAMBA GIRLS  

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F' FRENCH-'C'

CIV-'D' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' FRENCH-'C'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' FRENCH-'B'
13 I

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

' BIOL-'A'

CIV-'F' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' FRENCH-'D'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'B'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'
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S0258/12
FROLENCIA LEONARD 

FREDRICK
F

S0258/13 HANNA SELEMANI HAMKA F

S0258/14 JIDITH NYANZUKI MVURA F

S0258/15 JULIANA JEREMIA HAULE F

S0258/16 LEAH KASWALALA SULLA F

S0258/17 LISA PAULO CHRISTOPHER F

S0258/18 MARIA ROBERT MGISHA F

S0258/19 MARY KOKWENDA SAMSON F

S0258/20 MERENIA EMMANUEL MAYAYI F

S0258/21 MERINAS THOMAS ELIAKIM F

S0258/22 NOREEN YOHANA EDSON F

S0258/23 ODINES PAUL EZEKIEL F

S0258/24 PEACE PETER GWABISABA F

S0258/25 RISIA RABANI FRANSISI F

S0258/26 SAJIDA ABDUL JUMA F

S0258/27 SAMAWATI LAZARO RAJABU F

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 2.45
mpj mifumompj mifumo
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Grade B (Very good)

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' FRENCH-'C'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'D' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' FRENCH-'C'

CIV-'D' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'D' FRENCH-'C'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'C' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' FRENCH-'A'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F' FRENCH-'B'

CIV-'D' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D' FRENCH-'A'

CIV-'D' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C' FRENCH-'B'
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CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'A' PHY-'D' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'A' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'D' FRENCH-'D'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

24 III
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Kagera examination results

Grade C (Good)

Grade B (Very good)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade B (Very good)

3.65

2.15

4.19

2.58

SUBJECT NAME

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

FRENCH LANGUAGE

COMMENTS

Grade C (Good)

27

26

Grade A (Excellent)

Grade C (Good)

Grade B (Very good)

Grade C (Good)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

12

PASS

22

26

25

26

26

13

19

25

14

12

SAT

26

26

ABSENT

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

1

012 12

27 26

27

27 27

26 26

26

26

26

26 26

27 26

27 26

26

SAT

27

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

27

DIV I

14

DIV II

5

DIV III

4 0

DIV 0

4

DIV IV

REG

27

27

CLEAN

26

26

26

26

2.81

4.27

GPA

3.58

1.65

2.92

1.77


